Route #57 LARAMIE

Garage(s)/Run Numbers

Chicago/5461-5580

PTO/5481-5500 CTA

Terminals/Destination Signs
Northbound Southbound

Latrobe 5235W
S)

Grand Cicero/
Congress station

North Ave
Chicago(pull-in)

Schedule Interlocks
#66

Laramie 5200W

Madison ON/S

Harrison 600S
Lexington 7325

Hours of Operation

Chicago 800N

s
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Pulaski 4000W é

Terminals Dir Monday-Friday Saturday Sunday/holiday
Laramie/Grand to Cicero/Congress sta SB  0500--1910 0720--1820 0900--1820
Cicero/Congress sta to Laramie/Grand NB  0440--1900 0700--1800 0840--1800

07/03/94




LARAMIE - route history

09-19-97
02-08-13
02-01-14
04-01-21
10-03-28

03-08-30
12-20-37

12-01-42
01-13-43
10-01-47
06-19-53
05-29-58
06-22-58
10-22-61
09-13-71
09-08-73
09-04-79
09-19-81
11-10-84
09-07-86
01-09-94
07-03-94

Began SUBURBAN RR CO streetcar service from Lake via Laramie to Roosevelt
Route passes to CHICAGO RYS CO from Lake via Laramie to Harrison only
Route passes to CHICAGO SURFACE LINES

Began using one-man cars

Began CHICAGO MOTOR COACH bus service from Washington via Laramie-
Bloomingdale-Leclaire-Grand-Laramie-Agatite-Milwaukee-Ainslie-Laramie to Laramie-
Elston-Leamington-Berwyn loop

Discontinued CMC bus service

Replaced streetcars with motor buses from North-Latrobe-Wabansia-Laramie loop
via Laramie to Congress-Leamington-Harrison-Laramie loop

Cut back bus service to Mon-Sat rush periods

Resumed bus service day and evening hours

Route passes to CHICAGO SURFACE LINES

Extended buses from North via Laramie-Grand to Latrobe terminal

Rerouted buses via Laramie to Laramie-Harrison-Leamington-Congress loop
Extended buses via Laramie to Harrison-Lavergne-Flournoy-Laramie loop
Discontinued Sunday service

Extended buses via Laramie to Harrison-Cicero-Flournoy-Laramie loop
Discontinued evening service

Extended buses via Laramie to Laramie-Lexington-Cicero-Harrison loop
Discontinued Saturday service

Resumed Saturday and Sunday daytime service

Transferred work from North Ave station to Kedzie station

Transferred work from Kedzie station to Lawndale station

Transferred work from Lawndale garage to Chicago Avenue garage




